
Sacramental Programme 2017-2018 

 

Sunday 8th October 9:45am 

Meeting for Parents with Father Chris. Children will be expected to attend and will begin the 

preparation for receiving the Sacraments of First Forgiveness and First Holy Communion. 

Everyone will be expected to attend 10:30am Mass following the meeting. 

 

Sunday 22nd October 10:30am Mass.  

Presentation of the Children 

 

Sunday 3rd December 9:45am  

Meeting followed by Mass at 10:30am 

 

Sunday 14th January 9:45am 

Meeting followed by Mass at 10:30am 

 

Sunday 4th March 9:45am 

Meeting followed by Mass at 10:30am 

 

Wednesday 7th March 3:45pm 

First Forgiveness i Church 

 

Sunday 15th April 9:45am 

Meeting followed by Mass at 10:30am 

 

Saturday 16th June 10:30am 

First Holy Communion 

 

Wednesday 20th June 9:15am 

Mass in school with Year 4 children 

 

Sunday 24th June 10:30am 

Final Sacramental Programme Celebration. Children will come dressed in their First Holy 

Communion clothes as part of a whole parish celebration. 

 

Other Dates agreed: 

Wednesday 27th September - New School Year/Welcome Mass 

Friday 13th April  Resurrection Liturgy in Church 9:45am 

Monday 30th April 1:15pm Practice for Crowning of Our Lady’s Statue 

Friday 15th June 1:15pm Practice for First Holy Communion 

 

Also:  

EG to order and arrange collection of Leaflets. EG to organise displays for church 


